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CHAMPIONNAT SUISSE 2022
CLASSEMENT FREESTYLE

FREESTYLE MINIME

RESULTATS MANCHE 1

RESULTATS MANCHE 2

RESULTATS MANCHE 3

RECAP CLASSEMENT

RANG SCORE

RANG SCORE

RANG SCORE

TOTAL RANG

CLASSEMENT

SERENA ALESSANDRO

1

11.813

1

11.813

2

1

FREESTYLE JUNIOR

RESULTATS MANCHE 1 | RESULTATS MANCHE 2 | RESULTATS MANCHE 3 RECAP CLASSEMENT
RANG SCORE RANG SCORE RANG SCORE RANG TOTAL RANG
THEA MUSATTI 2 40.438 1 43.895 3 1
AMBRE LECOULTRE 1 41.699 4 41.199 5 2
LAURA BEUTLER 5 33.305 3 41.648 8 3
THEA PINNA 6 31.277 2 42.105 8 3
TATIANA FRAGA GONZALEZ 3 37.945 6 36.988 9 5
CAMILLA GIACOBONE 4 33.875 7 31.297 11 6
OPHELIE BRANDT 7 30.711 5 38.230 12 7

FREESTLYLE SENIOR

RESULTATS MANCHE 1 | RESULTATS MANCHE 2 | RESULTATS MANCHE 3 RECAP CLASSEMENT

RANG SCORE RANG SCORE RANG SCORE RANG TOTAL RANG
TIFANNY PORTELA 1 56.728 1 59.703 2 1
ROMINA LICINI 2 53.263 3 53.253 5 2
MARINA LICINI 3 51.288 2 57.434 5 2
NEREA FRAGA GONZALEZ 4 43.372 4 48.794 8 4
LARA SOLAZZO 5 39.297 5 46.759 10 5
SOPHIE WOLFISBERG 6 33.984 7 38.134 13 6
GIULIA TATTI 100 DNS 6 45.294 106 7




